2018
Catalog
Lighthouses
Windmil ls
Nautical Decor
is a home-based family business handcrafting
quality decorating accessories since 1998.
It is our family's goal to provide top quality

Beaver Dam Woodworks
 2
How To Order
YOU HAVE SEVERAL OPTIONS IN PLACING YOUR ORDER
WITH BEAVER DAM WOODWORKS:
1. PHONE - 610-273-7656
2. FAX - 610-273-0196
3. Email : info@beaverdamwoodworks.com
4. SEE OUR ORDER FORM ONLINE AT:
HOW TO LOG ON: FOR DEALERS TO ACCESS WEBSITE
USERNAME: DEALER
PASSWORD: NAUTICAL
This site is built for dealers to access our stock images, catalog, and other items.
There is also a dealer locator's map on this site.
Drop shipping to a dealer’s retail customer is an option that has also worked successfully
for Beaver Dam. While our products can be shipped individually, we also ship in skid lots
via common carrier. -As many as 25-30 products can be shipped on one skid making it
much more cost effective.
If your customer prefers any specific color or style that you do not have in stock or is not
convenient to transport at the time, we will be happy to have it made and shipped to
their door within a few weeks. If we have that product in stock, we can ship immediately.
We strive to have a large selection in stock (especially March through August) so there is
always a large variety to choose from.
Please contact us if you are interested in becoming a dealer of Beaver Dam Woodworks
to receive additional information.
Table Of Contents
Shipping Options:
WOODEN LIGHTHOUSES...................4-13
Wooden Patriotic Lighthouses............... 10
Wooden Sports Lighthouses...................11
Wooden Lighthouses with Bases.......12-13
POLY LIGHTHOUSES.........................14-21
Poly Patriotic Lighthouses...................... 18
Poly Lighthouses with Bases................. 19
Poly Lighthouses Woodgrain.............20-21
HYBRID LIGHTHOUSES......................22-25
Stone Lighthouses................................. 26
Lighting Options................................... 27
Display Units......................................... 28
Wooden Windmills................................ 29
Poly Windmills...................................30-31
Mailboxes..........................................32-33
Six Foot Lighthouses w/ Mailboxes.........34
Color Options........................................35
Whirly Birds.......................................36-37
Pier Posts.............................................. 38
Nautical Solar Posts............................... 39
Poly Planters..........................................40
Rowboat Bookshelves.............................41
Bird House & Bird Feeders..................... 42
Ornamental Buoys................................ 42
Custom Designs.....................................43
Air Freight DROP Ship: UPS BULK Ship: Common Carrier
Delivery and Set-Up Available - Call for Details
3
Q     uality with customer satisfaction
is our number one goal for every
lighthouse we produce.